
Applicazio

ni Auto

SMART

SMART 

FORTWO 

Cabrio 

(450)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

0.6 2004/01 - 

2006/12

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 Brabus 

(450.433)

2004/01 - 

2006/12

599 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.7 

(450.433)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.7 

(450.433)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910
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0.7 

(450.452)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.7 

(450.452)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.8 CDI 

(450.401, 

450.402, 

450.403, 

450.400)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

799 ccm 30 KW 41 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

660.940

0.8 CDI 

(450.401, 

450.402, 

450.403, 

450.400)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

799 ccm 30 KW 41 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 660 DE 

8LA

SMART 

FORTWO 

Cabrio 

(451)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

0.8 CDi 

(451.400)

2007/01 - 799 ccm 33 KW 45 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

660.950



0.8 CDi 

(451.401)

2009/08 - 799 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

660.951

1.0 

(451.431, 

451.480)

2007/01 - 999 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.910

1.0 Brabus 2012/04 - 999 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.930

1.0 Brabus 

(451.433)

2008/01 - 999 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.930

1.0 Turbo 

(451.432)

2007/01 - 999 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.930

1.0 Turbo 

Brabus 

(451.433)

2010/07 - 999 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.930

SMART 

FORTWO 

Cabriolet 

(453)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



0.9 

(453.444, 

453.453)

2015/09 - 898 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 281.910

0.9 Brabus 

(453.462)

2016/07 - 898 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 281.910

1.0 

(453.442, 

453.443)

2015/09 - 999 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 281.920

SMART 

FORTWO 

Coupé 

(450)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

0.6 

(450.314)

2004/01 - 

2007/02

599 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(450.332)

2004/01 - 

2007/02

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.7 

(450.330)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920



0.7 

(450.330)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.7 

(450.333)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.7 

(450.333)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.7 

(450.335)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.7 

(450.335)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.7 

(450.352, 

450.332)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.7 

(450.352, 

450.332)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

698 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.8 CDI 

(450.300, 

450.301, 

450.302, 

450.303, 

450.306)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

799 ccm 30 KW 41 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

660.940



0.8 CDI 

(450.300, 

450.301, 

450.302, 

450.303, 

450.306)

2004/01 - 

2007/01

799 ccm 30 KW 41 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 660 DE 

8LA

SMART 

FORTWO 

Coupé 

(451)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

0.8 CDi 

(451.300)

2007/01 - 799 ccm 33 KW 45 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

660.950

0.8 CDi 

(451.301)

2009/08 - 799 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

660.951

1.0 

(451.330, 

451.334)

2007/01 - 999 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.910

1.0 

(451.331, 

451.380)

2007/01 - 999 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.910



1.0 Brabus 

(451.333)

2008/01 - 999 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.930

1.0 Turbo 

(451.332)

2007/01 - 999 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.930

1.0 Turbo 

Brabus 

(451.333)

2010/07 - 999 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 132.930

SMART 

FORTWO 

Coupé 

(453)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

0.9 

(453.344, 

453.353)

2014/09 - 898 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 281.910

0.9 Brabus 

(453.362)

2016/07 - 898 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 281.910

1.0 

(453.341)

2014/11 - 999 ccm 45 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 281.920



1.0 

(453.342, 

453.343)

2014/07 - 999 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 281.920


